
Colour, perming and treatment services don't include a cut or blowdry, we recommend you book this in for a professional finish.  You
must have an up to date allergy alert test to book a colour service. If you have not had you hair coloured with us before or if it has
been more than 6 months since your last colour or allergy alert test, please contact the salon prior to making your booking.

You may be required to pay a deposit to secure your appointment. If you cancel your appointment within 48 hours of the appointment
time or you do not show, we have the right to retain your deposit as a cancellation fee

Self-employed stylists may work to their own price lists.

CUT & FINISH
Ladies
Gents
Children

BLOWDRY
Above Shoulder
Below Shoulder

Weddings, Proms 
& Events

STYLIST

SENIOR 
STYLIST

£26.00
£35.00

£30.00
£40.00

£45.00
£22.00
£18.00

£50.00
£22.00
£18.00

CUTTING & STYLING

prices from

ON CONSULTATION

PERMING & SMOOTHING

PERM - FROM £55.00
Adds curl and body

FABRIQ RESET - KERRATIN TREATMENT
Above Shoulder - £220.00
Below Shoulder - £240.00
Smooth, straight, frizz free hair that is easy to
blowdry and maintain for up to 12 weeks.

SAKS HAIR ADDLESTONE

BOOK ONLINE AT SAKS.CO.UK CALL 01932 850844DOWNLOAD THE LOVE SAKS APP

HAIR MENU

COLOUR

prices from
HIGHLIGHTS
Full Head - 1 Colour
Half Head - 1 Colour
Additional Colours
Inbetween Tint
Toner

BALAYAGE
Full Head
Half Head
Toner
Root Tint

TINTS
Full Head
Regrowth (less than 2cm)

BESPOKE COLOUR/
COLOUR CORRECTION 

STYLIST
SENIOR
STYLIST

£85.00
£60.00
£28.00
£28.00
£28.00

£100.00
£73.00
£28.00
£28.00
£28.00

£100.00
£80..00
£28.00
£50.00

£115.00
£90.00
£28.00
£50.00

£66.00
£50.00

£66.00
£50.00

ON CONSULTATION

TREATMENTS

LIGHTENING PROTECTION- £26.00
Suited for highlights & balayage services
Protects hair during the lightening process with bond
building technology within the lightener. Also includes the
L’Oreal Professionnel Absout Repair Molecular and Metal
Detox treatments

THE FULL REPAIR - £11.00
Pairs well with your cut & finish or blowdry
Powered by L’Oreal Professionnel’s Absolut Repair
Molecular line, up to 2 years of hair damage can be
repaired in just 2 minutes. 

COLOUR PROTECTION- £15.00
Suited for tinting and toning services
By removing copper particles from your hair using L’Oreal
Professionnel’s Metal Detox range, your colour will have
less breakage and less fade.


